PARCEL NO.

137-27-316-018
139-29-811-037
139-29-811-037
139-29-811-037
139-29-811-038
139-29-811-038
139-29-811-038
139-29-811-039
139-29-811-039
139-29-811-039
139-29-811-040
139-29-811-040
139-29-811-040
139-29-811-041
139-29-811-041
139-29-811-041
139-29-811-042
139-29-811-042
139-29-811-042
139-29-811-043
139-29-811-044
139-29-811-044
139-29-811-044
139-29-811-045
139-29-811-045
139-29-811-045
139-29-811-046
139-29-811-047
139-29-811-048
139-29-811-049
139-29-811-049
139-29-811-049
139-29-811-050
139-29-811-050
139-29-811-050
139-29-811-051
139-29-811-051
139-29-811-051
139-29-811-052
139-29-811-052
139-29-811-052
139-29-811-053
139-29-811-053
139-29-811-053
139-29-811-054
139-29-811-055
139-29-811-056
139-29-811-057
139-29-811-064

SECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0607-22-11

OWNERSHIP

D ER-GA ONV TRUST
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL

/ LIN WONCHON TRS

ETAL

ETAL

ETAL

ETAL

ETAL

L L C ETAL

BOHNET MICHAEL FREDERICK & CATHY

DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL

L L C ETAL

L L C ETAL

CARO 2017 TRUST / CARO JENNIFER TRS

ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL

DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL

DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL

DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL

DRY DOG L L C
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
WRIGHT DANIEL
CASTILLO ARTURO JR
ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES

L LC/ DRY DOG L L C
L LC/ DRY DOG L L C

LLC

ETAL

ETAL

ETAL

ETAL

ETAL

L LC/ DRY DOG L L C

DRY DOG L. L. C / ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C

ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES
DRY DOG L L C

L LC/ DRY DOG L L C
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PARCEL NO.

139-29-811-064
139-29-811-064
139-29-811-065
139-29-811-065
139-29-811-065
139-29-811-066
142-00-001-003

SECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0607-22-11

OWNERSHIP

ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
WRIGHT DANIEL

DRY DOG L L C

ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
WRIGHT DANIEL

METCALFE FAMILY TRUST

PABCO BUILDING PRODUCTS L L C
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UNSECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL
AR-0607-22-11

ACCOUNT NO. OWNERSHIP

008606
008606
123089

PARRA GUADALUPE SATARAY
PARRA GUADALUPE SATARAY
CELTIC COMMERCIAL FINANCE
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