

SECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL

AR-0607-22-11

<u>PARCEL NO.</u>	<u>OWNERSHIP</u>
137-27-316-018	D E R-G A O N V TRUST / LIN WONCHON TRS
139-29-811-037	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-037	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-037	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-038	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-038	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-038	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-039	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-039	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-039	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-040	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-040	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-040	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-041	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-041	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-041	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-042	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-042	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-042	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-043	BOHNET MICHAEL FREDERICK & CATHY
139-29-811-044	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-044	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-044	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-045	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-045	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-045	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-046	CARO 2017 TRUST / CARO JENNIFER TRS
139-29-811-047	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C / DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-048	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C / DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-049	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-049	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-049	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-050	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-050	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-050	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-051	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-051	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-051	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-052	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-052	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-052	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-053	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-053	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-053	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-054	CASTILLO ARTURO JR
139-29-811-055	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C / DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-056	DRY DOG L L C / ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C
139-29-811-057	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C / DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-064	DRY DOG L L C

SECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL

AR-0607-22-11

PARCEL NO.

OWNERSHIP

139-29-811-064	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-064	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-065	DRY DOG L L C
139-29-811-065	ROMEWRIGHT PROPERTIES L L C ETAL
139-29-811-065	WRIGHT DANIEL
139-29-811-066	METCALFE FAMILY TRUST
142-00-001-003	PABCO BUILDING PRODUCTS L L C

UNSECURED PROPERTY TAX ROLL

AR-0607-22-11

ACCOUNT NO.

OWNERSHIP

008606

PARRA GUADALUPE SATARAY

008606

PARRA GUADALUPE SATARAY

123089

CELTIC COMMERCIAL FINANCE